
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER (GEN.), 
ASSAM POWER GENERATION CORPORATION LTD. 

Tender for Mandatory Energy Audit of Lakwa Thermal Power Station, Maibella 
Page 2 and Namrup Thermal Power Station, Namrup, APGCL. 

 

 

ASSAM POWER GENERATION CORPORATION LIMITED 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Tender Notice No: APGCL /CGM (G)/MEA/2024-25/41                                    dated 07/01/2024 

 
Invitee The Chief General Manager (Gen), APGCL, Bijulee 

Bhawan, 3rd Floor, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-781001. 

Name of the work Mandatory Energy Audit of Lakwa Thermal Power 
Station, Maibella and Namrup Thermal Power Station, 
Namrup of APGCL. 

Cost of Tender Document 
(Non-Refundable) 

Rs. 100/- (Rupees One Hundred only). Tender 
processing fees must be deposited online as mentioned 
in the E–procurement portal https://assamtenders.gov.in. 
Tender processing fee in any other form will not be 
accepted. 

Bid Security/EMD 
(Refundable) 

Rs. 10,000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand only) to be deposited 
online as mentioned in the E–procurement portal 
https://assamtenders.gov.in. 
Also, EMD through Bank Guarantee (BG) is accepted. 
Note: No EMD Exemption is provided for this Tender. 

  Start date of Tender 
submission (online) 

From 16.00 hours of 07/01/2025. 

Last date of Tender 
submission (Online) 

Up to 12.00 hours of 20/01/2025.  

Last Date of Tender 
(technical bid only) Hard 

Copy Submission 

Up to 12.00 hours of 20/01/2025. 

Opening of Technical Bid At 16.00 hours of 20/01/2025.  

Opening of Price Bid To be intimated later 

 
For details, please visit e-procurement portal https://assamtenders.gov.in and www.apgcl.org. 
Any addendum/corrigendum/extension etc. will be made available in https://assamtenders.gov.in only. 

 
-Sd/- 

 
Chief General Manager (Generation) 

APGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Guwahati-01 


